
 O.I.V. 2010

1

Surface area of vineyards
worldwide



 O.I.V. 2010

2

7660
7000
7200
7400
7600
7800
8000
8200
8400
8600
8800
9000

86
-90

91
-95

96
-00

01
-05 19

95
19

96
19

97
19

98
19

99
20

00
20

01
20

02
20

03
20

04
20

05
20

06
20

07

Publ. 2
00

8

Fo
reca

st 
20

09

average
Years

10
00

 h
a

Surface area of vineyards worldwide

2,7%

57,9%21,3%

13,0%
5,2%



 O.I.V. 2010

3

Recent developments of the leading vineyards

1000 ha
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Surface area of vineyards worldwide
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Global grape production
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Recent developments of the leading grapes producers

1 000 qs



 O.I.V. 2010

8

81,5

72
63,8

61,8
55,4

39,2

31,3 29

21,8 1716,8 15,9
15,7

14,612,4

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

ITALY
CHIN

A
USA

FRANCE
SPAIN

TURKEY
CHILE IR

AN

ARGENTIN
A

SOUTH A
FR

IC
A

IN
DIA

AUSTRALIA

EGYPT

BRAZIL

GERMANY

1 
00

0 
00

0 
qs

Global grapes production of the 15 leading countries

Forecast 2009

Forecast 2009 / 2006

decreasing

stable

increasing



 O.I.V. 2010

9

Global grape production

Qs / ha
Yield of global grape production
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Global wine production 
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Developments of the leading production of wine

1000 Hl
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Global wine consumption



 O.I.V. 2010

15

1 
00

0 
00

0 
H

l

World consumption of wine 

65,5%

7,8%

21,3%

2,9%2,5%

236,5

210
215
220
225
230
235
240
245
250

average
Years



 O.I.V. 2010

16

Developments of the leading consumption of wine

1000 Hl
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Per capita wine consumption

Liters

Global wine consumption

Calculation taken from FAO 2007 demographics data base
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Degree of market equilibrium in the world of wine

Degree of market equilibrium 
in the world of wine
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International trade
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Developments of the leading of wine exports

1000 Hl



 O.I.V. 2010

25

1 
00

0 
00

0 
H

l

Exports of wine of the 12 leading countries

Forecast  2009

Forecast 2009 / 2006

decreasing

stable

increasing



 O.I.V. 2010

26

83,8

35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80
85

average
Years

1 
00

0 
00

0 
H

l

World wine imports



 O.I.V. 2010

27

Developments of the leading of wine imports

1000 Hl
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